



_ocal Publi	c Agency					Coun	Section	Section Number		ate		
Grundy Co	ounty and Various Towns	ships				Grundy			22-XX000-00-GM 03		2	
Approved Attended By Engineer's Estimate (IDOT Representative(s))						Bidder's Name A.C. Pavement Stripi			ping Steffens 3D Construction			
	\$1,142,803.93					Bidder's Address		n Rd	2863 State	Route 17		
						City, State, Zip	p Elgin, IL. 60123		Toluca, IL. 61369			
					F	Proposal Guarantee						
						Terms						
	1	<u>т т</u>		1		ngineer's Estimate			,			
Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Α.	Erienna, 22-03000-00-GM	AOR										
	Bituminous Material HFE-150)	Gal	4121.67	\$2.600	0 \$10,716.34	\$2.9700	\$12,241.36	\$2.5300	\$10,427.83		\$0.0
	Seal Coat Aggregate		Ton	113.35	\$35.000	0 \$3,967.25	\$38.0000	\$4,307.30	\$29.0000	\$3,287.15		\$0.0
	Fog Seal		Sq Yd	10304.17	\$0.600	0 \$6,182.50	\$0.5200	\$5,358.17	\$0.4500	\$4,636.88		\$0.0
В.	Garfield, 22-05000-00-GM											
	Bituminous Material HFE-150)	Gal	10077.51	\$2.600	0 \$26,201.53	\$2.9700	\$29,930.20	\$2.5300	\$25,496.10		\$0.0
	Seal Coat Aggregate		Ton	277.13	\$35.000	0 \$9,699.55	\$38.0000	\$10,530.94	\$29.0000	\$8,036.77		\$0.0
C.	Goodfarm, 22-06000-00-GM											
	Bituminous Material HFE-150)	Gal	19590.49	\$2.600	0 \$50,935.27	\$2.9700	\$58,183.76	\$2.5300	\$49,563.94		\$0.0
	Seal Coat Aggregate		Ton	538.74	\$35.000	0 \$18,855.90	\$38.0000	\$20,472.12	\$29.0000	\$15,623.46		\$0.
	Fog Seal		Sq Yd	80353.27	\$0.600	0 \$48,211.96	\$0.5200	\$41,783.70	\$0.4500	\$36,158.97		\$0.0
D.	Greenfield, 22-08000-00-GM											
	Bituminous Material HFE-150)	Gal	13522.25	\$2.600	0 \$35,157.85	\$2.9700	\$40,161.08	\$2.5300	\$34,211.29		\$0.0
	Seal Coat Aggregate		Ton	371.87	\$35.000	0 \$13,015.45	\$38.0000	\$14,131.06	\$29.0000	\$10,784.23		\$0.0

Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
E.	Grundy Co, 22-00000-00-GM											
	Bituminous Material HFE-150		Gal	66165.85	\$2.6000	\$172,031.21	\$2.9500	\$195,189.26	\$2.5300	\$167,399.60		\$0.00
	Seal Coat Aggregate		Ton	1819.56	\$35.0000	\$63,684.60	\$36.0000	\$65,504.16	\$29.0000	\$52,767.24		\$0.00
	Fog Seal		Sq Yd	225452.9	\$0.6000	\$135,271.74	\$0.5000	\$112,726.45	\$0.4500	\$101,453.80		\$0.00
F.	Highland, 22-09000-00-GM											
	Bit. Matl. (Prime MC 30)		Gal	6898.76	\$3.7500	\$25,870.35	\$4.2000	\$28,974.79	\$3.7500	\$25,870.35		\$0.00
	Seal Coat Aggregate		Ton	640.7	\$35.0000	\$22,424.50	\$38.0000	\$24,346.60	\$29.0000	\$18,580.30		\$0.00
	Bituminous Material HFE-150		Gal	34681.2	\$2.6000	\$90,171.12	\$2.9700	\$103,003.16	\$2.5300	\$87,743.44		\$0.00
	Cover Coat Aggregate		Ton	431.17	\$35.0000	\$15,090.95	\$42.0000	\$18,109.14	\$29.0000	\$12,503.93		\$0.00
	Fog Seal		Sq Yd	107099.4	\$0.6000	\$64,259.64	\$0.5200	\$55,691.69	\$0.4500	\$48,194.73		\$0.00
	Prep of Base		Sq Yd	34493.78	\$1.0000	\$34,493.78	\$0.8600	\$29,664.65	\$0.8000	\$27,595.02		\$0.00
G.	Maine, 22-10000-00-GM											
	Bit. Matl. (Prime MC 30)		Gal	583.78	\$5.1000	\$2,977.28	\$4.2000	\$2,451.88	\$3.7500	\$2,189.18		\$0.00
	Seal Coat Aggregate		Ton	32.11	\$45.0000	\$1,444.95	\$42.0000	\$1,348.62	\$29.0000	\$931.19		\$0.00
	Bituminous Material HFE-150		Gal	2130.79	\$3.2000	\$6,818.53	\$2.9700	\$6,328.45	\$2.5300	\$5,390.90		\$0.00
	Cover Coat Aggregate		Ton	36.49	\$46.5000	\$1,696.79	\$42.0000	\$1,532.58	\$29.0000	\$1,058.21		\$0.00
	Prep of Base		Sq Yd	2918.89	\$1.2800	\$3,736.18	\$0.8600	\$2,510.25	\$0.8000	\$2,335.11		\$0.00
Н.	Mazon, 22-11000-00-GM											
	Bit. Matl. (Prime MC 30)		Gal	4469.38	\$3.7500	\$16,760.17	\$4.2000	\$18,771.40	\$3.7500	\$16,760.17		\$0.00
	Seal Coat Aggregate		Ton	245.82	\$35.0000	\$8,603.70		\$9,341.16	,	\$7,128.78		\$0.00
	Bituminous Material HFE-150		Gal	16313.25	\$2.6000	\$42,414.45		\$48,450.35		\$41,272.52		\$0.00
	Cover Coat Aggregate		Ton	279.34	\$35.0000	\$9,776.90		\$11,732.28		\$8,100.86		\$0.00
	Fog Seal		Sq Yd	22346.92	\$0.6000	\$13,408.15		\$11,620.40		\$10,056.11		\$0.00
	Prep of Base		Sq Yd	22346.92	\$1.0000	\$22,346.92		\$19,218.35		\$17,877.54		\$0.00
			Uq Iu	220-10.02	¢1.0000	ψ22,040.92	÷0.0000	φ10,210.00	\$0.0000	ψι <i>ι</i> ,σιι.04		
				1								

Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
I	NettleCreek22-13000-00-GM											
	Bit. Matl. (Prime MC 30)		Gal	4278.25	\$3.7500	\$16,043.44	\$4.2000	\$17,968.65	\$3.7500	\$16,043.44		\$0.00
	Seal Coat Aggregate		Ton	341.69	\$35.0000	\$11,959.15	\$38.0000	\$12,984.22	\$29.0000	\$9,909.01		\$0.00
	Bituminous Material HFE-150		Gal	19484.05	\$2.6000	\$50,658.53	\$2.9700	\$57,867.63	\$2.5300	\$49,294.65		\$0.00
	Cover Coat Aggregate		Ton	267.39	\$35.0000	\$9,358.65	\$42.0000	\$11,230.38	\$29.0000	\$7,754.31		\$0.00
	Fog Seal		Sq Yd	21391.24	\$0.6000	\$12,834.74	\$0.5200	\$11,123.44	\$0.4500	\$9,626.06		\$0.00
	Prep of Base		Sq Yd	21391.24	\$1.0000	\$21,391.24	\$0.8600	\$18,396.47	\$0.8000	\$17,112.99		\$0.00
J.	Norman, 22-14000-00-GM											
	Bituminous Material HFE-150		Gal	12444.22	\$2.6000	\$32,354.97	\$2.9700	\$36,959.33	\$2.5300	\$31,483.88		\$0.00
	Seal Coat Aggregate		Ton	342.22	\$35.0000	\$11,977.70	\$38.0000	\$13,004.36	\$29.0000	\$9,924.38		\$0.00
				1	Total Bid:	As Read:	I					
					i otal blu.	As Calculated:		\$1,183,149.79		\$1,004,584.32		\$0.00
						% Over/Under:		3.53 %		(12.09)%		